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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

15

16

17

84

王帅
孙江山
曲汝洋
李卓洋
候生升
邓志贵
王立隆
于彥江
徐庆
周仲坤
房友屯
王雨
张建杰
马跃
李中洲
王伟

17

24

26

25

26

25

20

25

22

18

21

20

18

21

26

30

 22.8

199

197

185

190

186

191

192

195

196

192

183

188

189

195

195

198

191.9

80

85

70

80

75

80

85

70

70

77

60

75

70

85

85

90

 77.3

A

B

C

D

E

王锋

李晓忠

刘康伶

张广建

王永存

主教练

领队

教练

教练

医生

01/09/1997

01/01/1991

01/01/1989

01/02/1990

01/01/1989

01/05/1990

01/01/1995

01/06/1990

01/01/1993

01/01/1997

01/02/1994

01/06/1995

01/01/1997

01/12/1993

01/03/1989

01/01/1985

生日 俱乐部

替换队员
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